DN 15  up to  DN 50
Pneumatically operated 3/2-way valve in stainless steel for
the control of neutral, slightly aggressive and highly
aggressive media.
• compact design
• Unaffected by lightly contaminated media
• For temperatures from -30°C up to +200°C
• Working pressure up to 40 bar

40 125 4,3
50 125 5,5
Ordering Number System
Ordering example: 7081/025V302000- - - - 7:
3/2- way-valve, DN 25, body material stainless steel, BSP-thread acc.  DIN 2999, seat material  PTFE,
actuator Ø 50 mm - distributing function, pilot valve DN 2, 24 V DC
3/2-Way Valve  7081
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 8 1 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve w ithout body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
3/2-Way Valve, shut - off function, spring to close (7)
Nominal Size
DN
Diff. Pressure
max. (bar)
Pilot pressure
(bar)
Actuator
Ø mm
Springs
DN15/20 3 4,0 - 9,9 D50 1
DN15/20 7 5,1 - 10 D50 2
DN25 3,5 5,4 - 10 D50 2
DN15/20 20 3,1 - 7,4 D80 1
DN25 11 3,2 - 7,4 D80 1
DN25 16 4,0 - 8,0 D80 2
DN25 20 4,8 - 9,0 D80 3
DN32 8 3,8 - 7,8 D80 1
DN32 11 4,6 - 8,5 D80 2
DN32 14 5,7 - 9,5 D80 3
DN40 5 4,7 - 8,5 D80 2
DN32 16 2,3 - 3,9 D125 2
DN40 3 1,5 - 3,0 D125 1
DN40 8 2,4 - 3,9 D125 2
DN40 12 3,2 - 4,6 D125 3
DN50 4,5 2,6 - 6,5 D125 2
DN50 7 3,4 - 7,4 D125 3
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
3 3/2-w ay, diverting
function
5 NPT-thread 2 stainless steel 316L 0 PTFE 0 spring closes
(function 3, 4 and 7 only)
7 piston 2" (NPT)
4 3/2-w ay, mixing 1 spring opens (function 6 only) 8 piston 3" (NPT)
6 3/2-w ay, spring opens 3 double acting 9 piston 5" (NPT)
7 3/2-w ay, shut - off
function
7. Springs 8. 9. Packing 10
.
Temperature
version
11
.
Accessories 12
.
Special versions
- standard (1 spring) - w ithout - standard - standard - no accessories S special versions
2 2 springs significance H high temperature
version
1 electrical position indicator w ith one
sw itch
3 3 springs 2 inverted, vacuum V viton exterior lip
sealing
2 electrical position indicator w ith tw o
sw itches
3 manual emergency operation
4 additional manual operation
5 stroke limitation
6 pilot valve DN 2, 230 V AC
7 pilot valve DN 2, 24 V DC
K electr. position indicator compact